Addition de Nombres (G)

Nom:

Date:

3946
+ 54

732
+ 43

945
+ 65

3929
+ 20

Evaluez chaque somme.

8 124

+ 82 + 80
3408 16
+ 56 + 89
676 5017
+ 74 + 71
47 293

+ 39 + 42
5168 320
+ 99 + 88

MathsLibres.com




Addition de Nombres (G) Réponses

Nom:

3946
+ 54

4000

732
+ 43

775

945
+ 65

1010

3929
+ 20

3949

Evaluez chaque somme.

8
+ 382

90

3408
+ 56

3464

676
+ 74

750

47
+ 39

86

5168
+ 99

5267

Date:

124
+ 80

204

16
+ 389

105

5017
+ 71

5088

293
L 42

335

320
+ 88

408
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